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Dimensional & Range 
of Motion Illustrations

Ergotron®

WorkFit-PD Dual Display Kit

6 - 14 lbs
(2.72-6.35 kg)

6 - 14 lbs
(2.72-6.35 kg)

< 5 lbs
(2.25 kg)

< 2 lbs 
(0.9 kg)

A

B

C

D

A+B+C+D  < 31 lbs (14 kg)

5"
(127 mm)

A+B  < 28 lbs (12.7 kg)

3.5˚

8.5˚

7.4"-12.4"
(188-315mm)

< 17.3"
(439mm)

17.27"
(438mm)

4.7"
(120mm)

25.1" (638mm)

20"
(508 mm)
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